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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Kim Flood landmarkent@verizon.net Landmark PO Box 616 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-7588 315-255-2520

2 Dan Isaac disaac@astroturf.com AstroTurf Corporation 6654 Brandamore Court Solon OH 44139 440-840-8220

3 Niel Zuern nzuern@cmeassociates.com CME Assoicates, Inc. 6035 Corporate Dr East Syracuse NY 13057 315-701-0522

4 Terri Williams terri.williams@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 866-570-8187

5 Heather Giacoletto hgiacoletto@nevco.com Nevco Sports, LLC 301 East Harris Greenville IL 62246 618-659-517

6 Alex Frezza josie@ez8a.com TGW Landscaping & Contracting 11 Utopian Place California Airmon NY 10901 845-369-9297

7 Jason Sloan j.sloan@frontier-sports.com Frontier Environmental Inc. 3826 Route 31 East Jones Mills PA 15646 724-593-7491 724-593-7499

8 Carly DeThomasis cdethomasis@mjels.com M.J. Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. 1533 Crescent Road Clifton Park NY 12065 5183710799 5183710822

9 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-9936 315-437-5044

10 Libby Raymond libbyr@turfnation.com Turf Nation 3525 Old Dixie Hwy SE Dalton GA 30721 202-594-0777

11 Adam Kohn akohn@villagerci.com Villager Construction, Inc. 425 Old Macedon Center Road Fairport NY 14450 585-223-7697

12 Glenn Roet groet@rhlawinc.com Robert H. Law, Inc. 6883 Schuyler Rd. East Syracuse NY 13057 315-575-6091 315-437-3650

13 Jon Van Dyke jvandyke@centraltis.com Central Turf & Irrigation Supply 838 New Loudon Rd. Latham NY 12110 518-608-0099 518-713-8363

14 Brenda Hayes brenda@netsportsgroup.com NET Sports Group

15 Christine Del Favero cdelfavero@vitalecompanies.com Paul F. Vitale, Inc. 7665 North St Road Auburn NY 13021 315-253-9797 315-253-9798

16 Brian DiFiore  bdifiore@difioreconstruction.net DiFiore Construction, Inc. 155 Pool St. Rochester NY 13021 585-235-2310 585-235-6305

17 Kristen Hawk kristen@tpkinc.com TPK Inc 4091 Circle Dr Allison Park 15101 724-814-4158

18 Paul Iamondo piamondo@rhlawinc.com Robert H. Law, Inc. 6883 Schuyler Road East Syracuse NY 13057 315-437-5906x2 315-437-3650

19 Lee DeFreitas Lee.defreitas@shawinc.com Shaw Sports Turf 185 S. Industrial Blvd Calhoun GA 30701 609-977-3961

20 Debbie Adams dadams@hellasconstruction.com Hellas Construction 12710 Research Blvd Ste 240 Austin TX 78759 512-250-2910 512-250-1960

Time:  12:00 P.M.
Bid Date: Tuesday, September 25, 2018

Project Name:  Falcon Park Field Turf Project
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21 Erik Gilkey egilkey@daviswallbridgeinc.com Davis Wallbridge Inc. 5861 Pyle Drive East Syracuse NY 13057 315-446-2013 315-446-2837

22 Chris Clark chrisclark@smithsitedev.com Tamco 1249 Front Street Binghamton NY 13905 607-217-5580 607-217-5650

23 Kathy Novotney kathy@pssfields.com Playing Surface Solutions, Inc. 15921 South Mosiertown Road Meadville PA 16335 724-350-6544

24 Toy Wilson troy@pssfields.com Playing Surface Solutions, Inc. 15921 South Mosiertown Road Meadville PA 16335 814-807-0717 814-807-0716

25 Julianna Rauscher contract@cunninghamexcavation.us Cunningham Excavation, Inc
3592 Cobblestone Drive, PO 

Box 420
Cazenovia NY 13035 315-655-5800 315-655-4382

26 Cindy Potts cindy@aturf.com A-Turf, Inc PO Box 157 Williamsville NY 14231 888-777-6910

27 Kylie Harder kylie@chenangocontracting.com Chenango Contracting, Inc 29 Arbutus Rd Johnson City NY 13790 607-729-8500

28 Julia Furlong jfurlong@beardsley.com Beardsley Architects & Engineers 64 South St Auburn NY 13021 315-253-7301
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